Comune
COGORNO
GENOVA
GENOVA

Comune
ARENZANO
BOGLIASCO
BUSALLA
CAMPOMORONE
CARASCO
CASARZA LIGURE
CASELLA
CHIAVARI
CHIAVARI
CICAGNA
COGOLETO
COGORNO
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
LAVAGNA
MASONE
RAPALLO
RAPALLO
RECCO
RONCO SCRIVIA
SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE
SERRA RICCO'
SESTRI LEVANTE

CODICE

GEMM18400Q
GEMM18500G
GEMM18600B

CODICE
GEIC82100P
GEIC85600N
GEIC81900P
GEIC817003
GEIC80500R
GEIC810008
GEIC82000V
GEIC86500C
GEIC867004
GEIC84300G
GEIC82200E
GEIC84800P
GEIC80700C
GEIC808008
GEIC809004
GEIC811004
GEIC81200X
GEIC81300Q
GEIC816007
GEIC82300A
GEIC824006
GEIC825002
GEIC82600T
GEIC82700N
GEIC829009
GEIC83000D
GEIC831009
GEIC833001
GEIC83400R
GEIC83500L
GEIC83600C
GEIC837008
GEIC838004
GEIC83900X
GEIC840004
GEIC84100X
GEIC84200Q
GEIC84900E
GEIC85000P
GEIC85100E
GEIC85200A
GEIC853006
GEIC854002
GEIC85500T
GEIC859005
GEIC860009
GEIC861005
GEIC862001
GEIC86300R
GEIC86400L
GEIC84700V
GEIC81400G
GEIC85700D
GEIC866008
GEIC858009
GEIC81800V
GEIC80600L
GEIC804001
GEIC84400B

Denominazione

CPIA LEVANTE TIGULLIO
CPIA CENTRO LEVANTE
CPIA CENTRO PONENTE

Denominazione

I.C. ARENZANO

|.C. BOGLIASCO-PIEVE L.-SORI
I.C. BUSALLA

IC CAMPOMORONE CERANESI
I.C. VALLI E CARASCO

1.C. CASARZA LIGURE

.C. CASELLA

I.C. G.B. DELLA TORRE

IC CHIAVARI Il

I.C. CICAGNA

|.C. COGOLETO

|.C. COGORNO

I.C. CENTRO STORICO

I.C. SAN FRUTTUOSO

1.C. SAN GOTTARDO

1.C. OREGINA

I1.C. SAN FRANCESCO DA PAOLA
IC VOLTRI I

1.C. PONTEDECIMO

1.C. BOLZANETO

I.C. STAGLIENO

1.C. SAN TEODORO

I.C. LAGACCIO

1.C. MOLASSANA E PRATO
1.C.BURLANDO

1.C. MONTALDO

.C. MARASSI

I.C. QUEZZI

I.C. VOLTRI I

I.C.PRA'

|.C. CORNIGLIANO

1.C. SESTRI EST

1.C. SAN GIOVANNI BATTISTA
ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO SESTRI
|.C. CERTOSA

I.C. BORZOLI

I.C. TEGLIA

I.C. RIVAROLO

1.C. PEGLI

1.C. SAMPIERDARENA

1.C. BARABINO

I.C. CASTELLETTO

1.C. MADDALENA-BERTANI

1.C. TERRALBA

I.C. QUARTO

I.C. STURLA

1.C. FOCE

1.C. SAN MARTINO/BORGORATTI
I.C. QUINTO/NERVI

I.C. ALBARO

I.C. LAVAGNA

I.C. VALLE STURA

I.C. RAPALLO

IC RAPALLO-ZOAGLI

|.C. AVEGNO-CAMOGLI-RECCO-USCIO
1.C. RONCO SCRIVIA

I.C. SANTA MARGHERITA LIGURE
|.C. SERRA RICCO'

I.C. SESTRI LEVANTE

EURO
28.208,93
35.814,85
40.273,49

EURO

29.138,54
30.685,95
25.663,42
35.030,94
26.829,08
26.037,89
24.461,34
29.607,72
44.273,16
29.364,39
24.327,29
26.100,54
27.012,67
24.410,34
19.064,34
29.666,00
32.103,68
31.261,50
24.405,97
31.501,91
26.260,82
26.345,33
26.772,25
43.390,17
21.587,99
29.492,61
29.762,17
28.172,50
25.070,39
28.592,14
34.073,65
27.867,97
32.532,06
38.608,06
27.372,57
27.368,20
32.926,93
28.940,38
57.595,17
51.695,48
42.122,52
30.913,26
42.521,75
46.840,52
46.238,75
41.176,88
37.931,98
47.882,33
37.787,73
35.823,59
30.100,21
28.439,15
33.802,63
31.937,58
46.508,31
17.923,45
20.874,02
38.042,71
49.783,81



TORRIGLIA

Comune
CHIAVARI
CHIAVARI
CHIAVARI
CHIAVARI
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
GENOVA
RAPALLO
RAPALLO

RONCO SCRIVIA
SESTRI LEVANTE

Comune
GENOVA

GEIC81500B

CODICE
GEIS01900V
GEPS17000A
GESD010008
GETDO03000V
GEIS003009
GEIS004005
GEIS00600R
GEIS00700L
GEIS012004
GEIS01400Q
GEIS01600B
GEIS018003
GEIS02200P
GEPC01000P
GEPC020009
GEPC04000E
GEPMO030004
GEPMO04000P
GEPS02000C
GEPS030003
GEPS050008
GEPS07000D
GEPS080004
GERH01000G
GERH020006
GERI02000N
GERI07000P
GESL01000P
GETH020002
GEIS00100N
GEIS01300X
GEIS017007
GEIS011008

CODICE
GEVC010002

I.C. VALTREBBIA

Denominazione

IST. D'ISTRUZ. SUPERIORE CABOTO

LICEO SCIENT-CLASSICO MARCONI-DELPINO
LICEO ARTISTICO EMANUELE LUZZATI

ITS IN MEMORIA DEI MORTI PATRIA

I.I.S. E. MONTALE-NUOVO I.P.C

I.I.S.S. EINAUDI-CASAREGIS-GALILEI

IS VITTORIO EMANUELE II-RUFFINI

IS FIRPO-BUONARROTI

B.MARSANO

1.S. 1. CALVINO

GASTALDI/ABBA

ISTITUTO MAJORANA/GIORGI

ISTITUTO ISTRUZIONE SUPERIORE C.ROSSELLI
LC DORIA

LICEO CLASSICO E LINGUISTICO C.COLOMBO
LICEO CLASSICO E LINGUISTICO G. MAZZINI
LICEO P.GOBETTI -

LICEO STATALE SANDRO PERTINI

LS E.FERMI -

LS G.D.CASSINI -

LS L. DA VINCI

LICEO CLASSICO SCIENTIFICO-SPORTIVO KING
L.S. EL.E.S. " L. LANFRANCONI"

IPSSA M.POLO

IPSSA N.BERGESE

IPSIA A. ODERO

I.P.S. I.S. GASLINI/MEUCCI

LAS PAUL KLEE-NICOLO'BARABINO

I.T.T.L. "NAUTICO SAN GIORGIO"

ISTITUTO G. DA VIGO - NICOLOSO DA RECCO
LICETI

ISTITUTO PRIMO LEVI

NATTA G.V.DEAMBROSIS -

Denominazione
CONVITTO NAZIONALE - C.COLOMBO

18.790,41

EURO
48.619,60
55.304,65
30.538,79
28.616,91

111.468,98

55.466,39
93.147,75
49.546,30
48.746,37
72.393,20
62.015,93
84.789,98
32.329,53
37.225,30
35.785,71
36.081,49
42.412,47
48.290,31
30.305,66
49.604,59
45.705,46
36.724,06
30.639,33

151.921,69
130.794,14
46.839,06
75.767,78
127.928,07
141.489,05
45.186,74
50.991,72
49.348,14
58.886,14

EURO
40.579,48



